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Czech Open 2007 
Třeboň, 15. – 16. června 2007 

 
 
     PATTERN YOUTH MALE 8. - 5.KUP            
                            1.  Joomuk Prenqi Pjeter                     
                            2.  Sonkal Stráník Josef                     
                            3.  Sonkal Zacharuch Pavel                   
                            3.  TongIl Vondřejc Roman                    
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN YOUTH MALE 4. AND 3.KUP          
                            1.  Silla  Hvězda Martin                     
                            2.  Naeryo Drábek Stanislav                  
                            3.  Karvin Ženatík Oliver                    
                            3.  WonHyo Kulhánek Jiří                     
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN YOUTH MALE 2.KUP +               
                            1.  TKDVel Rolník Marian-Daniel              
                            2.  Opava  Šmach Václav                      
                            3.  TongIl Klomfar Lukáš                     
                            3.  WonHyo Padrta Jiří                       
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN YOUTH FEMALE 8. AND 7.KUP        
                            1.  OSGeBa Richterová Eliška                 
                            2.  Sonkal Trylčová Lenka                    
                            3.  Silla  Kyptová Marie                     
                            3.  Silla  Hvězdová Pavla                    
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN YOUTH FEMALE 6. AND 5.KUP        
                            1.  Sonkal Holečková Veronika                
                            2.  Joomuk Majerová Monika                   
                            3.  Naeryo Vacíková Anežka                   
                            3.  Naeryo Schacherlová Petra                
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN YOUTH FEMALE 4.KUP +             
                            1.  Joomuk Wiezerová Kateřina                
                            2.  Joomuk Frölichová Petra                  
                            3.  Naeryo Schachnerlová Ivana               
                            3.  Joomuk Pavlásková Lucie                  
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      



2 / 13 

PATTERN JUNIOR MALE 8. - 5.KUP           
                            1.  TongIl Kolář Josef                       
                            2.  TongIl Kolář Jakub                       
                            3.  Sonkal Zacharuch Michal                  
                            3.  ToiGae Wild Richard                      
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN JUNIOR MALE 4. AND 3.KUP         
                            1.  CBrno  Pohořelský Zbyněk                 
                            2.  Naeryo Vacík Josef                       
                            3.  OSGeBa Svoboda Milan                     
                            3.  OSGeBa Varga Petr                        
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN JUNIOR MALE 2. AND 1.KUP         
                            1.  CZE    Šimeček Filip                     
                            2.  TongIl Růžička Radomil                   
                            3.  CZE    Linhart Josef                     
                            3.  CBrno  Formánek Jan                      
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN JUNIOR MALE I.DAN +              
                            1.  CZE    Šesták Jan                        
                            2.  Naeryo Pešek Jakub                       
                            3.  CZE    Mokrosch Ondřej                   
                            3.  CZE    Kunz Lumír                        
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN JUNIOR FEMALE 8. - 3.KUP         
                            1.  Naeryo Čápová Aneta                      
                            2.  Silla  Zavadilová Lucie                  
                            3.  Naeryo Zahradníková Kateřina             
                            3.  TongIl Šimánková Klára                   
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN JUNIOR FEMALE 2.KUP +            
                            1.  Sonkal Deutschová Linda                  
                            2.  Silla  Haisová Jitka                     
                            3.  CZE    Boková Kateřina                   
                            3.  TongIl Chaloupková Renáta                
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR MALE 8. - 5.KUP           
                            1.  Silla  Heřmánek Jan                      
                            2.  Opava  Dočkal Jan                        
                            3.  Pardub Kortan Petr                       
                            3.  MYONG  Srnec Jiří                        
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR MALE 4. AND 3.KUP         
                            1.  Silla  Konrád Martin                     
                            2.  TongIl Tóth Lukáš                        
                            3.  Silla  Sikáček David                     
                            3.  DanGun Tvrz Petr                         
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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PATTERN SENIOR MALE 2. AND 1.KUP         
                            1.  ToiGae Procházka Štěpán                  
                            2.  Silla  Heydušek Marcel                   
                            3.  Karvin Wlaka Jiří                        
                            3.  TKDVel Bartizal Jaroslav                 
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR MALE I.DAN                
                            1.  CZE    Chaloupka Jan                     
                            2.  CZE    Šesták Přemysl                    
                            3.  CZE    Hasík Juraj                       
                            3.  WonHyo Hasík Petr                        
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR MALE II.DAN +             
                            1.  CZE    Mraček Jan                        
                            2.  CZE    Kutílek Petr                      
                            3.  CZE    Klaška Jan                        
                            3.  CZE    Vyzrál Aleš                       
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR FEMALE 8. - 1.KUP         
                            1.  ToiGae Zumrová Aneta                     
                            2.  Silla  Kouřilová Veronika                
                            3.  Pardub Součková Lenka                    
                            3.  CZE    Gorgolová Zuzana                  
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     PATTERN SENIOR FEMALE I.DAN +            
                            1.  CZE    Hoňková Jana                      
                            2.  CZE    Khunová Věra                      
                            3.  CZE    Kovaříková Markéta                
                            3.  CZE    Oberreiterová Lada                
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH MALE -32kg                
                            1.  WonHyo Kulhánek Jiří                     
                            2.  Naeryo Karafiát Jan                      
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH MALE -38kg                
                            1.  Naeryo Drábek Stanislav                  
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH MALE -44kg                
                            1.  TKDVel Rolník Marian-Daniel              
                            2.  Karvin Ženatík Oliver                    
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SPARRING YOUTH MALE -50kg                
                            1.  Joomuk Kaděra Jan                        
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH MALE +50kg                
                            1.  WonHyo Padrta Jiří                       
                            2.  Opava  Šmach Václav                      
                            3.  OSGeBa Pabišta Richard                   
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH FEMALE -32kg              
                            1.  Joomuk Frölichová Petra                  
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH FEMALE -44kg              
                            1.  Joomuk Wiezerová Kateřina                
                            2.  Naeryo Schachnerlová Ivana               
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING YOUTH FEMALE +50kg              
                            1.  Joomuk Pavlásková Lucie                  
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE B -57kg             
                            1.  OSGeBa Varga Petr                        
                            2.  DanGun Knap Michal                       
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE B -69kg             
                            1.  Naeryo Vacík Josef                       
                            2.  CBrno  Pohořelský Zbyněk                 
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE B +69kg             
                            1.  OSGeBa Svoboda Milan                     
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SPARRING JUNIOR FEMALE B -58kg           
                            1.  Opava  Paláčková Beáta                   
                            2.  TongIl Brabcová Michaela                 
                            3.  Naeryo Zahradníková Kateřina             
                            3.  Joomuk Ulmannová Denisa                  
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR FEMALE B +58kg           
                            1.  OSGeBa Šádková Lucie                     
                            2.  Joomuk Valková Veronika                  
                            3.  OSGeBa Kiceluková Nikola                 
                            3.  Naeryo Čápová Aneta                      
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE A -57kg             
                            1.  CZE    Mokrosch Ondřej                   
                            2.  CZE    Šimeček Filip                     
                            3.                                           
                            3.  Opava  Židek Martin                      
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE A -63kg             
                            1.  CZE    Drábek Daniel                     
                            2.  GRN    Lindhart Thomas                   
                            3.  ToiGae Herma Tomáš                       
                            3.  CZE    Jungwirth Tomáš                   
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE A -69kg             
                            1.  CZE    Vrchovecký Jan                    
                            2.  CZE    Šesták Jan                        
                            3.  TongIl Rotbauer Michal                   
                            3.  Joomuk Kollár Jan                        
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR MALE A +69kg             
                            1.  CZE    Kunz Lumír                        
                            2.  CZE    Linhart Josef                     
                            3.  OSGeBa Pilc Patrik                       
                            3.  GRN    Rasmussen Steen                   
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR FEMALE A -52kg           
                            1.  Sonkal Slavětínská Lucie                 
                            2.  GRN    Rasmussen Heidi                   
                            3.  Joomuk Mokroschová Anna                  
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING JUNIOR FEMALE A -58kg           
                            1.  CZE    Grodová Adéla                     
                            2.  CZE    Krubová Zuzana                    
                            3.  CZE    Hasíková Viera                    
                            3.  CZE    Brabcová Jana  Kim                
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SPARRING JUNIOR FEMALE A +58kg           
                            1.  CZE    Pösingerová Anna                  
                            2.  Sonkal Deutschová Linda                  
                            3.  CZE    Boková Kateřina                   
                            3.  CZE    Koloničná Jana                    
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR MALE B +64 kg            
                            1.  Silla  Sikáček David                     
                            2.  Silla  Konrád Martin                     
                            3.  TKDVel Dočolomanský Lukáš                
                            3.  TongIl Tomek Jakub                       
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR FEMALE B                 
                            1.  Sonkal Vihanová Veronika                 
                            2.  ToiGae Zumrová Aneta                     
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR MALE A -71 kg            
                            1.  CZE    Hasík Juraj                       
                            2.  CZE    Šesták Přemysl                    
                            3.  CZE    Vyzrál Aleš                       
                            3.  CZE    Chaloupka Jan                     
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR MALE A -78 kg            
                            1.  CZE    Mraček Jan                        
                            2.  CZE    Klaška Jan                        
                            3.  TKDVel Bartizal Jaroslav                 
                            3.  ToiGae Procházka Štěpán                  
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR MALE A +78 kg            
                            1.  WonHyo Hasík Petr                        
                            2.  MYONG  Pösinger Josef                    
                            3.  Karvin Wlaka Jiří                        
                            3.  Karvin Šamal Kamil                       
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR FEMALE A -57 kg          
                            1.  CBrno  Veverková Nikola                  
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPARRING SENIOR FEMALE A -69 kg          
                            1.  CZE    Hoňková Jana                      
                            2.  CZE    Kovaříková Markéta                
                            3.  Silla  Kouřilová Veronika                
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SPARRING SENIOR FEMALE A +69 kg          
                            1.  CZE    Oberreiterová Lada                
                            2.  CZE    Gorgolová Zuzana                  
                            3.  Pardub Součková Lenka                    
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUTH MALE             
                            1.  TKDVel Rolník Marian-Daniel              
                            2.  Sonkal Stráník Josef                     
                            3.  WonHyo Padrta Jiří                       
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUTH FEMALE           
                            1.  Joomuk Pavlásková Lucie                  
                            2.  Sonkal Holečková Veronika                
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE JUNIOR MALE B          
                            1.  CBrno  Pohořelský Zbyněk                 
                            2.  TongIl Kolář Josef                       
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE JUNIOR FEMALE B        
                            1.  Karvin Wnuková Lucie                     
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE JUNIOR MALE A          
                            1.  WonHyo Štefl Pavel                       
                            2.  CZE    Šesták Jan                        
                            3.  CZE    Vrchovecký Jan                    
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE JUNIOR FEMALE A        
                            1.  CZE    Boková Kateřina                   
                            2.  Sonkal Deutschová Linda                  
                            3.  CZE    Pösingerová Anna                  
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE SENIOR MALE B          
                            1.  DanGun Tvrz Petr                         
                            2.  TongIl Houštecký Martin                  
                            3.  TongIl Tóth Lukáš                        
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SPECIAL TECHNIQUE SENIOR FEMALE B        
                            1.                                           
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE SENIOR MALE A          
                            1.  WonHyo Hasík Petr                        
                            2.  CZE    Vyzrál Aleš                       
                            3.  CZE    Šesták Přemysl                    
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     SPECIAL TECHNIQUE SENIOR FEMALE A        
                            1.  CZE    Oberreiterová Lada                
                            2.  CBrno  Veverková Nikola                  
                            3.  CZE    Hoňková Jana                      
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST JUNIOR MALE B                 
                            1.  CBrno  Pohořelský Zbyněk                 
                            2.  Sonkal Zacharuch Michal                  
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST JUNIOR FEMALE B               
                            1.  Karvin Wnuková Lucie                     
                            2.  Naeryo Čápová Aneta                      
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST JUNIOR MALE A                 
                            1.  CBrno  Formánek Jan                      
                            2.  CZE    Linhart Josef                     
                            3.  CZE    Šesták Jan                        
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST JUNIOR FEMALE A               
                            1.  CZE    Krubová Zuzana                    
                            2.  CZE    Boková Kateřina                   
                            3.  Sonkal Junová Monika                     
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST SENIOR MALE B                 
                            1.  Silla  Konrád Martin                     
                            2.  Silla  Sikáček David                     
                            3.  Pardub Kortan Petr                       
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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POWER TEST SENIOR FEMALE B               
                            1.  ToiGae Zumrová Aneta                     
                            2.                                           
                            3.                                           
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST SENIOR MALE A                 
                            1.  CZE    Mraček Jan                        
                            2.  HosinS Mašek Daniel                      
                            3.  CZE    Hasík Juraj                       
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POWER TEST SENIOR FEMALE A               
                            1.  Pardub Součková Lenka                    
                            2.  CZE    Gorgolová Zuzana                  
                            3.  CZE    Khunová Věra                      
                            3.                                           
 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Nejúspěšnější žačka 
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        Joomuk Pavlásková Lucie                       2      0      1   
        Joomuk Wiezerová Kateřina                     2      0      0   
        Joomuk Frölichová Petra                       1      1      0   
        Sonkal Holečková Veronika                     1      1      0   
        OSGeBa Richterová Eliška                      1      0      0   
        Naeryo Schachnerlová Ivana                    0      1      1   
        Joomuk Majerová Monika                        0      1      0   
        Sonkal Trylčová Lenka                         0      1      0   
        Naeryo Schacherlová Petra                     0      0      1   
        Naeryo Vacíková Anežka                        0      0      1   
        Silla  Hvězdová Pavla                         0      0      1   
        Silla  Kyptová Marie                          0      0      1   
                                                                        
 
 

Nejúspěšnější žák  
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        TKDVel Rolník Marian-Daniel                   3      0      0   
        Naeryo Drábek Stanislav                       1      1      0   
        WonHyo Padrta Jiří                            1      0      2   
        WonHyo Kulhánek Jiří                          1      0      1   
        Joomuk Kaděra Jan                             1      0      0   
        Joomuk Prenqi Pjeter                          1      0      0   
        Silla  Hvězda Martin                          1      0      0   
        Opava  Šmach Václav                           0      2      0   
        Sonkal Stráník Josef                          0      2      0   
        Karvin Ženatík Oliver                         0      1      1   
        Naeryo Karafiát Jan                           0      1      0   
        OSGeBa Pabišta Richard                        0      0      1   
        Sonkal Zacharuch Pavel                        0      0      1   
        TongIl Klomfar Lukáš                          0      0      1   
        TongIl Vondřejc Roman                         0      0      1   
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Nejúspěšnější juniorka 
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        Karvin Wnuková Lucie                   B      2      0      0   
        Sonkal Deutschová Linda                A      1      2      0   
        CZE    Boková Kateřina                 A      1      1      2   
        Naeryo Čápová Aneta                    B      1      1      1   
        CZE    Krubová Zuzana                  A      1      1      0   
        CZE    Pösingerová Anna                A      1      0      1   
        CZE    Grodová Adéla                   A      1      0      0   
        OSGeBa Šádková Lucie                   B      1      0      0   
        Opava  Paláčková Beáta                 B      1      0      0   
        Sonkal Slavětínská Lucie               A      1      0      0   
        GRN    Rasmussen Heidi                 A      0      1      0   
        Joomuk Valková Veronika                B      0      1      0   
        Silla  Haisová Jitka                   A      0      1      0   
        Silla  Zavadilová Lucie                B      0      1      0   
        TongIl Brabcová Michaela               B      0      1      0   
        Naeryo Zahradníková Kateřina           B      0      0      2   
        CZE    Brabcová Jana  Kim              A      0      0      1   
        CZE    Hasíková Viera                  A      0      0      1   
        CZE    Koloničná Jana                  A      0      0      1   
        Joomuk Mokroschová Anna                A      0      0      1   
        Joomuk Ulmannová Denisa                B      0      0      1   
        OSGeBa Kiceluková Nikola               B      0      0      1   
        Sonkal Junová Monika                   A      0      0      1   
        TongIl Chaloupková Renáta              A      0      0      1   
        TongIl Šimánková Klára                 B      0      0      1   
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Nejúspěšnější junior 
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        CBrno  Pohořelský Zbyněk               B      3      1      0   
        CZE    Šesták Jan                      A      1      2      1   
        CZE    Šimeček Filip                   A      1      1      0   
        Naeryo Vacík Josef                     B      1      1      0   
        TongIl Kolář Josef                     B      1      1      0   
        CBrno  Formánek Jan                    A      1      0      1   
        CZE    Kunz Lumír                      A      1      0      1   
        CZE    Mokrosch Ondřej                 A      1      0      1   
        CZE    Vrchovecký Jan                  A      1      0      1   
        OSGeBa Svoboda Milan                   B      1      0      1   
        OSGeBa Varga Petr                      B      1      0      1   
        CZE    Drábek Daniel                   A      1      0      0   
        WonHyo Štefl Pavel                     A      1      0      0   
        CZE    Linhart Josef                   A      0      2      1   
        Sonkal Zacharuch Michal                B      0      1      1   
        DanGun Knap Michal                     B      0      1      0   
        GRN    Lindhart Thomas                 A      0      1      0   
        Naeryo Pešek Jakub                     A      0      1      0   
        TongIl Kolář Jakub                     B      0      1      0   
        TongIl Růžička Radomil                 A      0      1      0   
        CZE    Jungwirth Tomáš                 A      0      0      1   
        GRN    Rasmussen Steen                 A      0      0      1   
        Joomuk Kollár Jan                      A      0      0      1   
        OSGeBa Pilc Patrik                     A      0      0      1   
        Opava  Židek Martin                    A      0      0      1   
        ToiGae Herma Tomáš                     A      0      0      1   
        ToiGae Wild Richard                    B      0      0      1   
        TongIl Rotbauer Michal                 A      0      0      1   
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Nejúspěšnější seniorka 
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        ToiGae Zumrová Aneta                   B      2      1      0   
        CZE    Hoňková Jana                    A      2      0      1   
        CZE    Oberreiterová Lada              A      2      0      1   
        CBrno  Veverková Nikola                A      1      1      0   
        Pardub Součková Lenka                  A      1      0      2   
        Sonkal Vihanová Veronika               B      1      0      0   
        CZE    Gorgolová Zuzana                A      0      2      1   
        CZE    Khunová Věra                    A      0      1      1   
        CZE    Kovaříková Markéta              A      0      1      1   
        Silla  Kouřilová Veronika              A      0      1      1   
                                                                        
 
 

Nejúspěšnější senior 
                                                                        
                                                      I     II    III   
                                                                        
        CZE    Mraček Jan                      A      3      0      0   
        Silla  Konrád Martin                   B      2      1      0   
        WonHyo Hasík Petr                      A      2      0      1   
        Silla  Sikáček David                   B      1      1      1   
        CZE    Hasík Juraj                     A      1      0      2   
        CZE    Chaloupka Jan                   A      1      0      1   
        DanGun Tvrz Petr                       B      1      0      1   
        ToiGae Procházka Štěpán                A      1      0      1   
        Silla  Heřmánek Jan                    B      1      0      0   
        CZE    Šesták Přemysl                  A      0      2      1   
        CZE    Vyzrál Aleš                     A      0      1      2   
        CZE    Klaška Jan                      A      0      1      1   
        TongIl Tóth Lukáš                      B      0      1      1   
        CZE    Kutílek Petr                    A      0      1      0   
        HosinS Mašek Daniel                    A      0      1      0   
        MYONG  Pösinger Josef                  A      0      1      0   
        Opava  Dočkal Jan                      B      0      1      0   
        Silla  Heydušek Marcel                 A      0      1      0   
        TongIl Houštecký Martin                B      0      1      0   
        Karvin Wlaka Jiří                      A      0      0      2   
        Pardub Kortan Petr                     B      0      0      2   
        TKDVel Bartizal Jaroslav               A      0      0      2   
        Karvin Šamal Kamil                     A      0      0      1   
        MYONG  Srnec Jiří                      B      0      0      1   
        TKDVel Dočolomanský Lukáš              B      0      0      1   
        TongIl Tomek Jakub                     B      0      0      1   
                                                                        
 


